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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Pu³awy, 5. - 6.12.2009

Konkurencja 16 Mê¿czyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
5.12.09 - 15:06 Wyniki
RO Lub Open 24.41 SIEMBIDA Mariusz LULUB Hong Kong 1.4.99
RO Lub 12 31.46 LESZMAN Sebastian AVSWI Miedzyrzec Podlaski 26.9.09
RO Lub 13 30.18 CHOJAK Rafa³ WIPUL Pulawy 6.12.08
RO Lub 14 28.68 HA£ACZKIEWICZ Pawe³ WIPUL Pulawy 9.12.07
RO Lub 15 27.13 ŒWITKOWSKI Jan SKLUB Nowa Ruda - Slupiec 24.1.09
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KOTOWICZ Jan 91 Lublinianka 26.82 646
2. DUBIEL Adam 93 Lublinianka 27.51 598
3. PYDA Jakub 94 Skarpa Lublin 28.50 538
4. W¥SIK Jakub 94 Fala Kraœnik 30.11 456
5. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 30.34 446
6. SZELEST Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 30.41 443
7. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Adrian 95 Orlik Lublin 30.65 433
8. WÊGRZYNIAK £ukasz 92 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 30.70 430
9. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 Orka Zamoœæ 30.74 429

10. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 Skarpa Lublin 31.31 406
11. SZOPA Jakub 93 Orlik Lublin 31.39 403
12. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.09 377
13. POP£AWSKI Micha³ 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.51 362
14. PIELAK Patryk 95 Trójka Pu³awy 32.53 362
15. STOPKA Maciej 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.75 355
16. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.22 340
17. RADZIEJEWSKI Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 35.11 288
18. BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wis³a Pu³awy 35.76 272
19. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 35.82 271
20. KUROWSKI Olaf 97 Lublinianka 36.57 255
21. £AGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Œwidnik 40.32 190
22. GORZKOWSKI Mateusz 96 Avia Œwidnik 40.57 187

DYSKW. DOBROWOLSKI Patryk 92 Orlik Lublin

14 - 15 lat

1. PYDA Jakub 94 Skarpa Lublin 28.50 538
2. W¥SIK Jakub 94 Fala Kraœnik 30.11 456
3. SZELEST Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 30.41 443
4. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Adrian 95 Orlik Lublin 30.65 433
5. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 Skarpa Lublin 31.31 406
6. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.09 377
7. POP£AWSKI Micha³ 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.51 362
8. PIELAK Patryk 95 Trójka Pu³awy 32.53 362
9. STOPKA Maciej 94 Wis³a Pu³awy 32.75 355

10. RADZIEJEWSKI Jakub 95 Skarpa Lublin 35.11 288
11. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 Avia Œwidnik 35.82 271

12 - 13 lat

1. JANICKI Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 30.34 446
2. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 Orka Zamoœæ 30.74 429
3. LIS Przemys³aw 96 Avia Œwidnik 33.22 340
4. BARTUZI Patryk 96 Wis³a Pu³awy 35.76 272
5. KUROWSKI Olaf 97 Lublinianka 36.57 255
6. £AGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Œwidnik 40.32 190
7. GORZKOWSKI Mateusz 96 Avia Œwidnik 40.57 187


